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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:54,00 Ryan Lochte USA 28.07.2011 Shanghai
Europarekord 01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:58,67 Markus Deibler Hamburger SC 03.06.2011 Berlin

Jahrgang 1995
1. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:09,41

00:27,87 01:01,31 01:40,05 02:09,41

2. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 02:11,22
00:27,27 01:01,32 01:40,13 02:11,22

3. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,53
00:28,17 01:03,26 01:40,95 02:11,53

4. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 02:11,72
00:27,41 01:01,94 01:41,64 02:11,72

5. Alexander Sikorski 1995 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 02:11,80
00:27,44 01:00,90 01:39,86 02:11,80

6. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:12,53
00:28,01 01:02,21 01:42,07 02:12,53

7. Julius Flohr 1995 SSV Ulm 1846 02:12,56
00:28,33 01:02,48 01:41,26 02:12,56

8. Markus Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 02:12,83
00:27,45 01:01,98 01:41,12 02:12,83

9. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:14,03
00:27,33 01:02,55 01:42,71 02:14,03

10. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 02:14,36
00:28,53 01:04,05 01:43,99 02:14,36

11. Marvin Rüssmann 1995 TuS Westfalia Hombruch 02:14,51
00:27,92 01:01,96 01:43,11 02:14,51

12. Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:15,08
00:27,39 01:02,24 01:43,20 02:15,08

13. Thilo Mordt 1995 DLRG - Weimar 02:15,29
00:28,73 01:04,82 01:45,52 02:15,29

14. Valentin Kaufmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:15,35
00:30,26 01:03,28 01:45,26 02:15,35

15. Niklas Haas 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:15,39
00:27,66 01:02,14 01:43,86 02:15,39

16. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 Berliner TSC 02:15,50
00:27,89 01:03,08 01:43,29 02:15,50

17. Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:15,62
00:28,61 01:04,30 01:44,66 02:15,62

18. Timo Hoffmann 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:15,76
00:28,65 01:04,25 01:45,39 02:15,76

19. Chris-Pascal Hoffmann 1995 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 02:17,65
00:29,70 01:04,88 01:45,17 02:17,65

Jahrgang 1994
1. Philipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:04,12

00:26,21 00:58,49 01:34,21 02:04,12

2. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:05,47
00:25,64 00:57,31 01:34,41 02:05,47

3. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:11,44
00:27,00 01:00,48 01:39,17 02:11,44

4. Justus Tilly 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:11,58
00:28,45 01:02,59 01:40,67 02:11,58

5. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 02:11,92
00:26,70 01:01,88 01:42,77 02:11,92

6. Florian Schröder 1994 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,20
00:28,05 01:01,97 01:41,80 02:12,20

7. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:13,54
00:28,72 01:02,67 01:42,06 02:13,54

8. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:14,31
00:28,36 01:02,73 01:42,10 02:14,31
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:54,00 Ryan Lochte USA 28.07.2011 Shanghai
Europarekord 01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:58,67 Markus Deibler Hamburger SC 03.06.2011 Berlin

Jahrgang 1994
9. Björn Globke 1994 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 02:14,64

00:28,97 01:05,81 01:43,73 02:14,64

10. Adrian Nauroth 1994 SG Neuss 02:15,17
00:28,54 01:06,32 01:42,85 02:15,17

11. Christopher King 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 02:15,60
00:26,86 01:02,69 01:43,53 02:15,60

12. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:15,77
00:27,48 01:03,46 01:42,94 02:15,77

13. Thomas Labrenz 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:17,89
00:28,42 01:01,08 01:44,43 02:17,89

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Robert Bigelmann 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:05,09

00:26,55 00:59,30 01:35,08 02:05,09

2. Maik Lüdtke 1992 W98 Hannover 02:05,75
00:26,87 00:59,21 01:35,27 02:05,75

3. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 02:05,79
00:26,63 00:59,07 01:36,67 02:05,79

4. Clemens Kaiser 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:06,22
00:27,18 01:00,03 01:36,79 02:06,22

5. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:06,38
00:26,81 00:59,19 01:35,61 02:06,38

6. Robert Rauch 1993 SG Essen 02:06,65
00:26,31 00:58,22 01:35,70 02:06,65

7. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,92
00:26,95 00:58,53 01:37,51 02:06,92

8. Maximilian Krüger 1992 SV Halle 02:08,64
00:27,37 01:00,37 01:36,83 02:08,64

9. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 02:08,87
00:28,14 01:00,54 01:38,64 02:08,87

10. Romano Hoffmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:09,24
00:26,99 00:59,52 01:38,27 02:09,24

11. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:09,51
00:26,68 01:00,40 01:39,02 02:09,51

12. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:09,70
00:26,68 01:01,10 01:38,39 02:09,70

13. Daniel Nagy 1993 SG Essen 02:11,06
00:27,46 01:01,00 01:38,35 02:11,06

14. Nils Mollenhauer 1993 SG Lübeck 02:11,26
00:26,69 01:00,06 01:40,05 02:11,26

15. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 02:11,56
00:28,59 01:01,85 01:41,51 02:11,56

16. David Mike Müller 1993 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,25
00:28,80 01:01,29 01:41,76 02:12,25

17. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 02:12,59
00:27,47 01:02,27 01:41,28 02:12,59

18. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:12,86
00:27,65 01:02,12 01:41,59 02:12,86

19. Tim Collet 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:12,98
00:28,19 01:05,07 01:41,55 02:12,98

20. Maximilian Wessner 1993 SG Dortmund 02:13,10
00:27,38 01:02,30 01:40,43 02:13,10

21. Erik Hasler 1992 SG Regio Freiburg 02:13,25
00:28,70 01:03,60 01:41,90 02:13,25

22. Josef Maute 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 02:14,19
00:28,62 01:04,49 01:42,28 02:14,19
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:54,00 Ryan Lochte USA 28.07.2011 Shanghai
Europarekord 01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:58,67 Markus Deibler Hamburger SC 03.06.2011 Berlin

Jahrgang 1992/1993
23. Martin Fuchs 1993 SG Steglitz-Berlin 02:15,23

00:27,38 01:02,37 01:41,55 02:15,23

24. Julian Beier 1992 SG Ruhr 02:15,58
00:28,25 01:05,74 01:44,36 02:15,58

25. Jan Düerkop 1992 SG Bamberg 02:15,78
00:28,43 01:02,12 01:43,27 02:15,78

26. Steffen Loke 1992 ST Bielefeld 02:18,11
00:29,61 01:03,89 01:45,02 02:18,11

Offene Wertung
1. Markus Deibler 1990 Hamburger SC 02:03,45

00:25,17 00:56,72 01:31,90 02:03,45

2. Jan David Schepers 1990 SG Essen 02:03,72
00:26,15 00:57,72 01:32,71 02:03,72

3. Philip Heintz 1991 SV Mannheim 02:04,07
00:25,60 00:58,58 01:34,24 02:04,07

4. Philipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:04,12
00:26,21 00:58,49 01:34,21 02:04,12

5. Fabian Schwingenschlögl 1991 1.FCN Schwimmen 02:04,24
00:25,91 00:58,84 01:34,47 02:04,24

6. Robin Backhaus 1989 SG Neukölln 02:04,74
00:25,47 00:56,80 01:35,45 02:04,74

7. Robert Bigelmann 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:05,09
00:26,55 00:59,30 01:35,08 02:05,09

8. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:05,27
00:25,95 00:57,33 01:35,25 02:05,27

8. Christoph Borek 1991 VfL Sindelfingen 02:05,27
00:26,86 00:58,81 01:35,31 02:05,27

10. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:05,47
00:25,64 00:57,31 01:34,41 02:05,47

11. Ensar Hajder 1991 SG Essen 02:05,75
00:26,25 00:59,55 01:36,69 02:05,75

11. Maik Lüdtke 1992 W98 Hannover 02:05,75
00:26,87 00:59,21 01:35,27 02:05,75

13. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 02:05,79
00:26,63 00:59,07 01:36,67 02:05,79

14. Clemens Kaiser 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:06,22
00:27,18 01:00,03 01:36,79 02:06,22

15. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:06,38
00:26,81 00:59,19 01:35,61 02:06,38

16. Robert Rauch 1993 SG Essen 02:06,65
00:26,31 00:58,22 01:35,70 02:06,65

17. Dominik Franke 1990 VfL Waiblingen 02:06,84
00:26,32 00:58,51 01:35,57 02:06,84

18. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,92
00:26,95 00:58,53 01:37,51 02:06,92

19. Lukas Hüsing 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 02:07,38
00:26,83 00:58,51 01:37,29 02:07,38

20. Maximilian Krüger 1992 SV Halle 02:08,64
00:27,37 01:00,37 01:36,83 02:08,64

21. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 02:08,87
00:28,14 01:00,54 01:38,64 02:08,87

22. Romano Hoffmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:09,24
00:26,99 00:59,52 01:38,27 02:09,24

23. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:09,41
00:27,87 01:01,31 01:40,05 02:09,41
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:54,00 Ryan Lochte USA 28.07.2011 Shanghai
Europarekord 01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:58,67 Markus Deibler Hamburger SC 03.06.2011 Berlin

Offene Wertung
24. André Biere 1990 SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 02:09,43

00:26,75 00:57,90 01:38,20 02:09,43

25. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:09,51
00:26,68 01:00,40 01:39,02 02:09,51

26. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:09,70
00:26,68 01:01,10 01:38,39 02:09,70

27. Daniel Nagy 1993 SG Essen 02:11,06
00:27,46 01:01,00 01:38,35 02:11,06

28. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 02:11,22
00:27,27 01:01,32 01:40,13 02:11,22

29. Nils Mollenhauer 1993 SG Lübeck 02:11,26
00:26,69 01:00,06 01:40,05 02:11,26

30. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:11,44
00:27,00 01:00,48 01:39,17 02:11,44

31. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:11,53
00:28,17 01:03,26 01:40,95 02:11,53

32. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 02:11,56
00:28,59 01:01,85 01:41,51 02:11,56

33. Justus Tilly 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:11,58
00:28,45 01:02,59 01:40,67 02:11,58

34. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 02:11,72
00:27,41 01:01,94 01:41,64 02:11,72

35. Alexander Sikorski 1995 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 02:11,80
00:27,44 01:00,90 01:39,86 02:11,80

36. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 02:11,92
00:26,70 01:01,88 01:42,77 02:11,92

37. Florian Schröder 1994 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,20
00:28,05 01:01,97 01:41,80 02:12,20

38. David Mike Müller 1993 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,25
00:28,80 01:01,29 01:41,76 02:12,25

39. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:12,53
00:28,01 01:02,21 01:42,07 02:12,53

40. Julius Flohr 1995 SSV Ulm 1846 02:12,56
00:28,33 01:02,48 01:41,26 02:12,56

41. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 02:12,59
00:27,47 01:02,27 01:41,28 02:12,59

42. Markus Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 02:12,83
00:27,45 01:01,98 01:41,12 02:12,83

43. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:12,86
00:27,65 01:02,12 01:41,59 02:12,86

44. Tim Collet 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:12,98
00:28,19 01:05,07 01:41,55 02:12,98

45. Maximilian Wessner 1993 SG Dortmund 02:13,10
00:27,38 01:02,30 01:40,43 02:13,10

46. Erik Hasler 1992 SG Regio Freiburg 02:13,25
00:28,70 01:03,60 01:41,90 02:13,25

47. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:13,54
00:28,72 01:02,67 01:42,06 02:13,54

48. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:14,03
00:27,33 01:02,55 01:42,71 02:14,03

49. Josef Maute 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 02:14,19
00:28,62 01:04,49 01:42,28 02:14,19

50. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:14,31
00:28,36 01:02,73 01:42,10 02:14,31

51. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 02:14,36
00:28,53 01:04,05 01:43,99 02:14,36
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:54,00 Ryan Lochte USA 28.07.2011 Shanghai
Europarekord 01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:58,67 Markus Deibler Hamburger SC 03.06.2011 Berlin

Offene Wertung
52. Marvin Rüssmann 1995 TuS Westfalia Hombruch 02:14,51

00:27,92 01:01,96 01:43,11 02:14,51

53. Björn Globke 1994 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 02:14,64
00:28,97 01:05,81 01:43,73 02:14,64

54. Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:15,08
00:27,39 01:02,24 01:43,20 02:15,08

55. Adrian Nauroth 1994 SG Neuss 02:15,17
00:28,54 01:06,32 01:42,85 02:15,17

56. Martin Fuchs 1993 SG Steglitz-Berlin 02:15,23
00:27,38 01:02,37 01:41,55 02:15,23

57. Thilo Mordt 1995 DLRG - Weimar 02:15,29
00:28,73 01:04,82 01:45,52 02:15,29

58. Valentin Kaufmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:15,35
00:30,26 01:03,28 01:45,26 02:15,35

59. Niklas Haas 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:15,39
00:27,66 01:02,14 01:43,86 02:15,39

60. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 Berliner TSC 02:15,50
00:27,89 01:03,08 01:43,29 02:15,50

61. Julian Beier 1992 SG Ruhr 02:15,58
00:28,25 01:05,74 01:44,36 02:15,58

62. Christopher King 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 02:15,60
00:26,86 01:02,69 01:43,53 02:15,60

63. Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:15,62
00:28,61 01:04,30 01:44,66 02:15,62

64. Timo Hoffmann 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:15,76
00:28,65 01:04,25 01:45,39 02:15,76

65. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:15,77
00:27,48 01:03,46 01:42,94 02:15,77

66. Jan Düerkop 1992 SG Bamberg 02:15,78
00:28,43 01:02,12 01:43,27 02:15,78

67. Chris-Pascal Hoffmann 1995 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 02:17,65
00:29,70 01:04,88 01:45,17 02:17,65

68. Thomas Labrenz 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:17,89
00:28,42 01:01,08 01:44,43 02:17,89

69. Steffen Loke 1992 ST Bielefeld 02:18,11
00:29,61 01:03,89 01:45,02 02:18,11

Nicht am Start
Benedikt Bartenschlager 1989 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling ENM
Morten Ahme 1991 SV Poseidon Hamburg ENM


